

1 st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Dammthandi					
Chowk To Nishapur					
Under MR 305-4					
Agency - Arav Kumar					
Dist - Mithapur					
Agg No - 49 MBD/20-21					
Date of start - 6-6-2020					
Date of completion - 5-3-21					

Date of measurement - 4-02-21

① Clearing and grubbing					
road land (by manual)					
2 X	15 X	30m	X 1.00	=	900.00 m ²
2 X	15 X	30m	X 1.00	=	900.00 m ²
2 X	15 X	30m	X 1.00	=	900.00 m ²
2 X	15 X	30m	X 1.00	=	900.00 m ²
2 X	6 X	30m	X 1.00	=	360.00 m ²
2 X	1 X	20m	X 1.00	=	40.00 m ²
				=	4000.00 m ²
				=	0.400 Hect

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing Road land — at —					
aty vide T.M.B.P (1)					
0.400 Hect @ Rs 4949670/m ²					19799.00
(2/3) providing circular sub base with well graded material for cracking CT					
aty vide T.M.B.P (3)					
141.72 m ³ @ Rs 2093.97/m ³					296757.00
(3/4) providing laying spreading and compacting W.B.M. 150-2					
aty vide T.M.B.P (3)					
84.25 m ³ @ Rs 3654/m ³					314803.00
(4/5) providing and laying W.B.M. 150-3 — —					
aty vide T.M.B.P (4)					
112.50 m ³ @ Rs 3457.35/m ³					388952.00
(5/6) providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) — —					
aty vide T.M.B.P (6)					
1514.60 m ² @ Rs 4230/m ²					64068.00
(6/7) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen (SS-1)					
aty vide T.M.B.P (7)					
8635.09 m ² @ Rs 1433/m ²					123741.00

Continuation

CORR 1208/20.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/18) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in parapet wall - - - city side TMB P (11)					
8.64 m ³ @ Rs 5269.03/m ³ = Rs 45524.00					
(17/19) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work city side TMB P (11)					
60.48 m ² @ Rs 164.65/m ² = Rs 9958.00					
(18/20) painting Two coats Including primer coat after filling the surface					
city side TMB P (12)					
60.48 m ² @ Rs 95.45/m ² = 5773.00					
(19/23) Printing New Letters Figures of any shade with synthetic enamel paint city side TMB P (12)					
528.00/cm ² @ Rs 0.50/cm ² = Rs 264.00					
= Rs 3939 921.00					
Add GST @ 12% = (+) Rs 4727 91.00					
Add Lcess @ 1% (+) Rs 3939 9.00					
= Rs 4452 111.00					
Less 0.09% as per Vgg = 4 007.00					
= Rs 444 8104.00					
(N) Amount 02-06-21 J-E					
(S) Amount 02/06/21 A-E					

Continuation

CXL
10/6
10/6